Q' Quizzer or Team Name/Church ©

© Championship
Status: All Room(s) Reported
Last Updated: 3/16/2025 3:27 AM

Teams

# Team (Church) W L W% Total Avg QO Q% 30s 20s 10s

*1 Redeemer Church (Utica) #1 - Thrown Into Turmoil 8 1 899% 1410 156.7 8 739% 14 41 %6
Redeemer Church

o) #) e
*2 Redeemer Church (Utica) #2 - Don't Kill Yourself 8 1 89% 1765 196.1 15 80% 14 55 11
Redeemer Church

Dead Girl ick W
3 DeadGirl and a Sick Woman 7 2 78% 1715 1906 16 85% 16 37 32
Calvary Christian Church

Broth i
4 Brothersand Sisters 6 3 67% 1440 160 11 80% 12 34 36
Indians for Christ

Painesville Assembly of God (PAG)

*5
Painesville Assembly of God

4 5 44% 1205 133.9 9 68% 16 29 28

“Chosen in Advance" Word of Life AG
*6 4 5 44% 1010 112.2 6 74% 6 29 31
Word of Life Assembly of God ? ?

Finish The Race
*7 3 6 33% 1090 121.1 11 70% 5 31 38
Calvary Christian Church ? ?



# Team (Church)

Prepared for Battle
Metuchen Assembly of God

*

Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #1
Crossroads Community Cathedral

"Witnesses to the People" Word of Life AG
Word of Life Assembly of God

* Tie broken by head-to-head record of teams.

W%

33%

22%

0%

Total

945

970

565

Avg

105

107.8

62.8

Qo

5

8

3

Q%

70%

70%

62%

30s

20s

34

32

18

10s

25

33

30



Quizzers

# Quizzer

1 Charlotte Bielby

2 Sarah Ciampa

3 lan Horn

4  Theodore Anishraj

5 Claire Cook

6 Justin Klco

7 Gigi Wallace

8 Valentina Immanuvel

9 Mark Ciampa

Team (Church)

Redeemer Church (Utica) #1 - Thrown Into Turmoil

Redeemer Church

Dead Girl and a Sick Woman
Calvary Christian Church

Redeemer Church (Utica) #2 - Don't Kill Yourself
Redeemer Church

Brothers and Sisters
Indians for Christ

Redeemer Church (Utica) #2 - Don't Kill Yourself
Redeemer Church

Painesville Assembly of God (PAG)
Painesville Assembly of God

Dead Girl and a Sick Woman
Calvary Christian Church

Prepared for Battle
Metuchen Assembly of God

Finish The Race
Calvary Christian Church

Total

1035

1000

980

855

785

750

715

710

570

Avg

115

1111

108.9

95

87.2

83.3

794

78.9

63.3

Qo

Q%

85%

87%

78%

85%

82%

68%

83%

77%

70%

30s

13

12

11

16

20s

29

21

29

25

29

19

16

30

12

10s

12

20

21



H*

10

1

*12

*12

14

15

16

17

18

*19

Quizzer

Godwin Jacob

Paul Ciampa

Daniel Prakash

Andrea Coello

Andrew Card

Michelle Ajoy

Zoe Guerard

Ebubechi Okeoma

Leah Horn

Kelechi Okeoma

Team (Church)

"Chosen in Advance" Word of Life AG
Word of Life Assembly of God

Finish The Race
Calvary Christian Church

Brothers and Sisters
Indians for Christ

Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #1
Crossroads Community Cathedral

Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #1
Crossroads Community Cathedral

Painesville Assembly of God (PAG)
Painesville Assembly of God

"Witnesses to the People” Word of Life AG
Word of Life Assembly of God

"Chosen in Advance" Word of Life AG
Word of Life Assembly of God

Redeemer Church (Utica) #1 - Thrown Into Turmoil
Redeemer Church

"Witnesses to the People" Word of Life AG
Word of Life Assembly of God

Total

555

520

500

500

475

455

450

415

215

160

Avg

61.7

57.8

55.6

55.6

52.8

50.6

50

46.1

23.9

17.8

Qo

Q%

73%

70%

75%

71%

71%

67%

74%

74%

70%

72%

30s

20s

18

19

18

14

10

12

10s

1C

17

20

13

19

27

20

21

12



# Quizzer Team (Church) Total Avg QO Q% 30s 20s 10s

Red Church (Utica) #1 - Thrown Into Turmoil
*19  Asher Dematteis R: dsjnT:rr Chjrrcch (Utica) rown into turmor 160 17.8 56% 1 5 12

Prepared for Battle

21 Al D 120 13.3 65% 1 1 11
yssa Lean Metuchen Assembly of God °
. Prepared for Battle
22 ) A 115 12.8 60% 3 12
oanna Ajay Metuchen Assembly of God °
Broth [
23 Bency Isravel rothers and Sisters 75 8.3 80% 1 7

Indians for Christ

"Chosen in Advance" Word of Life AG
24 Kendra P h 40 44 100% 2
endra Frempe Word of Life Assembly of God ?

Brothers and Sisters
25 Bl | | 10 1.1 100% 1
essy lsrave Indians for Christ ?

"Chosen in Advance" Word of Life AG
*26 Abigail Ri 0
'gail Riverson Word of Life Assembly of God

Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #1

*26 Al C 0
ayna tour Crossroads Community Cathedral
Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #1
*2 A Werhl
6 ubrey Werhle Crossroads Community Cathedral 0
*26  Kase Enderby Painesville Assembly of God (PAG) 0

Painesville Assembly of God



# Quizzer Team (Church)

Dead Girl and a Sick Woman

*2 izzer-1
6 Quizzer Calvary Christian Church

Dead Girl and a Sick Woman
*2 izzer-2
6 Quizzer Calvary Christian Church
Dead Girl and a Sick Woman
*26 izzer-3
Quizzer Calvary Christian Church

Crossroads Community Cathedral (East Hartford) #1

33 AidenC
iden Lour Crossroads Community Cathedral

"Witnesses to the People"” Word of Life AG

34 Li Brouk
lana Brou Word of Life Assembly of God

* Tie couldn't be broken by tie breaking rules.

Total

Avg

-0.6

Qo

Q%

33%

22%

30s

20s

10s



